

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **171 / 21290 . RWG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DTMBMSP Forensics Lab** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **MSP Forensic Lab - Parking Lot Rehabilitation** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/26/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/25/2023**

Director SAB Architect Moore & Bruggink

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Service Disabled Veteran General Contracting, In 5501 E. Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$757,000.00 1
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,093,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 22037 . HJD**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDOC/Parnall Correctional Facility (SMT)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Parnall CF - Mental Health Office Remodel and Addition**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/26/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/25/2023**

Director SAB Architect DS Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 22293 . HJD**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Southern Regional Business Office (SRBO)** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Southern Regional Business Office (SRBO) - Parking Lot Repaving** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/26/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/25/2023**

Director SAB Architect NTH Consultants, Ltd.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Pavement Management, LLC, dba/Mullins Asphal 425 E. High Street Jackson MI 49203			5.00%	Bond	\$307,287.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **636 / 22294 . SMD**

Agency Name **LEO/ Deerfield & Riverside Correctional Facilities** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Riverside CF Building - Demolitions Project** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/26/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/25/2023**

Director SAB Architect Trimedia Engineering

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Demolition Contractors/Pitsch Companies 675 Richmond, NW Grand Rapids MI 49504			5.00%	Bond	\$6,325,000.00 1
STE Group, LLC 2 Crocker Blvd., Suite 303 Mt. Clemens MI 48043	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$6,968,996.00 2
Renascent Inc. 935 West Troy Ave Indianapolis IN 46225			5.00%	Bond	\$8,524,000.00 3
Homrich, Inc. 200 Matlin Road Carleton MI 48117			5.00%	Bond	\$8,817,000.00 4
Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 2625 S. Loomis Street Chicago IL 60608			5.00%	Bond	\$9,093,848.00 5
E.T. MacKenzie Company, LLC 4248 W. Saginaw Hwy. Grand Ledge MI 48837	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$10,561,395.00 6

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **636 / 22294 . SMD**

The MRD Group, Inc. 4777 W. Lincoln Ave. West Milwaukee	WI	53219	Yes	5.00%	Bond	\$10,917,787.91
						7

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 14068 . TAP**

Agency Name **DNR/Hancock to Calumet Rail Trail** Available Funds \$ _____
 Scope **Dollar Bay to Lake Linden Trails (Bid Package #1)** Index Number _____
 Bid opening date and time **4/26/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/25/2023**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: Additional Funds \$ _____

Low Adequate
 Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.
 Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
MD Contracting, Inc. 16398 Wanttaja Road Baraga MI 49908			5.00%	Bond	\$801,521.00 1
MJO Contracting, Inc. 54560 Hwy. M-203 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$893,983.68 2
WR Construction, LLC 420 Cherry Street Negaunee MI 49866			5.00%	Bond	\$983,399.00 3
Blue Line Site Solutions 47255 Obenhoff Acres Road Atlantic Mine MI 49905			5.00%	Bond	\$1,079,602.00 4
B & B Contracting, Calumet, Inc. 55670 Hwy. M-26 Calumet MI 49913			5.00%	Bond	\$1,150,000.00 5
John Coponen Construction 17438 Winona Street Atlanta Mine MI 49905			5.00%	Bond	\$1,193,323.00 6

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 7

File Number **751 / 14068 . TAP**

FA Industrial Services, Inc.			5.00%	Bond	\$1,696,418.83
P.O. Box 366					7
Iron River	MI	49935			

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 23189 . AGY**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Mackinac Island** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **2023 Mackinac Island Painting Project** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/26/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/25/2023**

Director SAB Architect DNR - Mackinac Island State Park - Myron Johnson

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
St. Onge Latex and Groove Box 1840 Mackinac Island MI 49757				Check	\$112,530.00 1
Dave Cole Decorators, Inc. 325 Martindale Street Sparta MI 49345			5.00%	Bond	\$153,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 13322 . SAR**

Agency Name **EGLE/Velsicol Chemical Corp.** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Former Velsicol Chemical Plant Superfund Site** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/26/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/25/2023**

Director SAB Architect Weston Solutions of Michigan

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. P.O. Box 1142 Alma MI 48801			5.00%	Bond	\$26,870.25 1
A.S.K. Contracting, Inc. 1847 W. Jefferson Rd. St. Louis MI 48880			5.00%	Bond	\$29,500.00 2
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$49,895.00 3
ASI Environmental, LLC 410 E. Dowland Street Ludington MI 49431	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$82,545.00 4